
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/031317-2025 

Award

WTW Pay Benchmarking Data

The Pensions Regulator

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-031317

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05462e 

Published 10 June 2025, 3:34pm

Scope 

Reference

PA0015

Description

Procurement of Pay benchmarking data

 

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/031317-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/031317-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 5

Contract 1. WTW Pay Benchmarking Data

Supplier

Towers Watson Limited

Contract value

£29,610 excluding VAT

£35,532 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

3 June 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

10 June 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

11 June 2025 to 10 June 2028

3 years



Page 3 to 5

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

73000000 - Research and development services and related consultancy
services

Contract locations

UK - United Kingdom

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Supplier 

Towers Watson Limited

Companies House: 05379716



Page 4 to 5

51 Lime Street

London

EC3M 7DQ

United Kingdom

Email: philip.hough@wtwco.com

Website: https://www.wtwco.com/

Region: UKI31 - Camden and City of London

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1. WTW Pay Benchmarking Data

Contracting authority 

The Pensions Regulator

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PCMB-7693-JMNG

Telecom House

Brighton

BN1 6AF

mailto:philip.hough@wtwco.com
https://www.wtwco.com/


Page 5 to 5

United Kingdom

Email: ACommercial@tpr.gov.uk

Region: UKJ21 - Brighton and Hove

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:ACommercial@tpr.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. WTW Pay Benchmarking Data
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Towers Watson Limited

	Contracting authority
	The Pensions Regulator


		2025-06-16T22:56:46+0100
	TCPDF




